1 CORSINI
2 BERGIANTI
3 TALLERI
4 XHEMALAJ
5 CAPITANI
6 VILLA
7 MARZI|
8 RINI
9 ZURLINI
10 DAL CERO
11 TONI
12 MALAGOLI
13 RIGHI
14 SCERRINO
15 GOovI
16 BERTOLINI
17 BRUNO
18 BUCIARDINI
19 ADANI
20 GARDINI
21 ALDROVANDI
22 BARBIERI
23 DENARO
24 BORRELLI
25 GALASSINI
26 IORI
27 GASPARI
28 PIACENTINI
29 DAVOLI
30 MECHETTI
31 BOSELLI
32 BONONI
33 CILLONI
34 GIUTTARI
35 BONAZZI
36 DALLARI
37 MESSORA
38 RUINI
39 TOSTI
40 DALLARITOSI
41 PELLACANI
42 DALL'AGLIO

SIMONE
ANDREA
WILLIAM
SAIMIR
FILIPPO
LORENZO
LUCA
GIUSEPPE
SIMONE
MARCO
FABIO
NICHOLAS
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
ANDREA
SIMONE
GIOVANNI
PASQUALE
VALERIO
LORENZO
ANDREA
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
FABRIZIO
EMANUELE
ALESSANDRO
EMANUELE
FEDERICO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
LUCA
GIANLUCA
MASSIMO
WALTER
ANGELO
MASSIMO
FERNANDO
LUCIANO
GIUSEPPE
NICOLO'

ALBINEA
06/03/2022
352 MIMOSA CROSS

CATEGORIA M20..99

1992 SM30
1986 SM35
1977 SM45
1994 SM25
1985 SM35
1980 SM40
1997 SM25
1981 SM40
1990 SM30
1979 SM40
1978 SM40
1992 SM30
1991 SM30
1972 VM50
1989 SM30
1972 VM50
1973 SM45
1987 SM35
1985 SM35
1991 SM30
1977 SM45
1979 SM40
1977 SM45
1974 SM45
1968 VM50
1980 SM40
1982 SM40
1967 VM55
1988 SM30
1971 VM50
1982 SM40
1969 VM50
1968 VM50
1971 VM50
1974 SM45
1975 SM45
1971 VM50
1977 SM45
1977 SM45
1968 VM50
1965 VM55
1989 SM30

UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
UISP SAN VITO POL. AS.D.R.C. E.T.S.

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

01.20.53
01.22.50
01.25.18
01.25.43
01.27.02
01.29.47
01.31.01
01.33.15
01.34.18
01.34.43
01.34.47
01.34.51
01.35.01
01.35.21
01.35.25
01.36.00
01.36.23
01.36.28
01.36.35
01.36.42
01.37.11
01.37.57
01.38.10
01.38.14
01.38.35
01.38.46
01.39.47
01.39.47
01.41.00
01.41.10
01.41.23
01.41.42
01.41.58
01.42.11
01.42.12
01.42.24
01.42.38
01.42.54
01.43.09
01.43.10
01.43.36
01.43.52



43 CIGOLOTTI
44 GUALDI

45 MENCARELLI
46 CORRADINI
47 GAMBARELLI
48 BIANCO

49 GIACOPINI
50 GIGLIOL
51 TOLOMEO
52 STERMIERI
53 INCERTI

54 GARERI

55 DE MAIO
56 VECCHI

57 SASSI

58 CAVAZZA
59 CARRI

60 LUSUARDI
61 VIANI

62 BARONI

63 GUIDARINI
64 ZACCARELLI
65 BENASSI
66 BONARETTI
67 DONADEI
68 BOERI

69 MONARI
70 BERTOLINI
71 CARNEVALI
72 ALBERTINI
73 FORNACIARI
74 ARTIOLI

75 MACCHIONI
76 BERNINI

77 MANNI

78 FRANCESCONI
79 ABBATI

80 LAZZARETTI
81 COLLI

82 LENCIONI
83 BERTESI

84 MAFFEI

85 GIANAROLI
86 GERMINI
87 FERRETTI
88 VINCENZI
89 RASTELLI
90 GANDOLFI
91 VEZZANI
92 DE BLASIO
93 PELLINI

MAURO
FAUSTO
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
ANTONIO
SIMONE
PIER MASSIMO
CHRISTIAN
NICOLA
PETER
NICOLAS
RAFFAELE
DAVIDE
CLAUDIO
DANIELE
SIMONE
ANDREA
MATTEO
PAOLO
FEDERICO
EUGENIO
ANDREA
ROSSANO
GIUSEPPE
DARIO
ANDREA
GERMANO
LUCA
DANIELE
ROBERTO
SIMONE
LUCA

YARI
DAVIDE
MATTEO
ALESSIO
MARCO
ALFREDO
PIERO
ELIA
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
FEDERICO
ENRICO
MASSIMO
LUIGI
DESIDERIO
LUIGI
TIZIANO

1969 VM50
1971 VM50
1972 VM50
1977 SM45
1986 SM35
1977 SM45
1977 SM45
1964 VM55
1982 SM40
1978 SM40
1973 SM45
1983 SM35
1968 VM50
1975 SM45
1979 SM40
1978 SM40
1974 SM45
1971 VM50
1975 SM45
1972 VM50
1969 VM50
1986 SM35
1963 VM55
1972 VM50
1967 VM55
1973 SM45
1987 SM35
1970 VM50
1970 VM50
1988 SM30
1961 VM60
1978 SM40
1974 SM45
1984 SM35
1975 SM45
1977 SM45
1973 SM45
1990 SM30
1978 SM40
1971 VM50
1988 SM30
1978 SM40
1981 SM40
1969 VM50
1991 SM30
1973 SM45
1979 SM40
1958 VM60
1978 SM40
1971 VM50
1966 VM55

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO

FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

UISP NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS
UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

01.44.13
01.44.13
01.44.35
01.44.45
01.44.56
01.45.11
01.45.17
01.46.37
01.46.54
01.47.17
01.47.22
01.47.46
01.48.06
01.48.27
01.48.30
01.48.48
01.49.03
01.49.10
01.49.21
01.49.31
01.49.36
01.49.47
01.50.11
01.50.27
01.50.36
01.50.45
01.50.48
01.50.50
01.51.02
01.51.30
01.51.34
01.51.52
01.51.54
01.52.05
01.52.16
01.52.18
01.52.22
01.52.25
01.52.31
01.52.31
01.52.48
01.53.30
01.53.43
01.53.49
01.54.15
01.54.15
01.54.20
01.54.36
01.54.40
01.55.00
01.55.08



94 ZANICHELLI

95 MENOLFI

96 GOBBI

97 BURSI

98 AMARI

99 BULZOMI'
100 FANTUZZI
101 FANTUZZI
102 MORSELLI
103 ROSSETTI
104 COSTA
105 VERONA
106 PATTERA
107 GHEDUZZI
108 ZAMBONI
109 CUCCOLINI
110 SPINA
111 CASTAGNETTI
112 IORI
113 CANZIO
114 BELLELLI
115 PISTILLI
116 MELE
117 RUPI
118 DANIELE
119 GUERZONI
120 MANFREDINI
121 VITARELLI
122 ASCARI
123 SCALA
124 SPINA
125 FANTINI
126 MAZzI
127 VALENTINI
128 MELOTTI
129 BERTOGLI
130 MuzzioLl
131 POLI
132 LORUSSO
133 DELLAQUILA
134 FERRARI
135 CROTTI
136 GIACOBAZZI
137 VALENTI
138 DI LIBORIO
139 GUATTERI
140 BUZZONI
141 CORNETTI
142 VECCHI
143 FORSI
144 RAGAZZI

CRISTIAN
DARIO
GIANFRANCO
DANTE
GIANLUCA
ALFREDO
LUCA
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
CLAUDIO
MIRCO
ROBERTO
DAVIDE
GABRIELE
GIANLUCA
CARLO
ENRICO
MATTEO
MARCELLO
FEDERICO
SALVATORE
RAFFAELE
FEDERICO
MANUEL
ALESSIO
ROBERTO
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
ALESSIO
PIERO
DINO
FULVIO
MAURO
CARMINE
EMANUELE
MASSIMO
CARLO
STEFANO
MASSIMO
GIULIANO
DANIELE
EMANUELE
GIULIO
FEDERICO
ALBERTO

1975 SM45
1976 SM45
1964 VM55
1971 VM50
1983 SM35
1971 VM50
1978 SM40
1978 SM40
1995 SM25
1979 SM40
1968 VM50
1972 VM50
1990 SM30
1964 VM55
1977 SM45
1980 SM40
1984 SM35
1969 VM50
1971 VM50
1983 SM35
1973 SM45
1993 SM25
1966 VM55
1963 VM55
1962 VM60
1980 SM40
1971 VM50
1969 VM50
1969 VM50
1974 SM45
1970 VM50
1979 SM40
1988 SM30
1967 VM55
1973 SM45
1960 VM60
1961 VM60
1974 SM45
1975 SM45
1967 VM55
1971 VM50
1972 VM50
1977 SM45
1968 VM50
1961 VM60
1990 SM30
1961 VM60
1971 VM50
1977 SM45
1970 VM50
1966 VM55

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

01.55.33
01.55.36
01.55.43
01.56.30
01.56.35
01.56.43
01.56.46
01.56.47
01.56.55
01.57.00
01.57.03
01.57.08
01.57.11
01.57.27
01.57.41
01.57.42
01.58.36
01.58.51
01.59.34
01.59.42
01.59.47
01.59.58
02.00.17
02.00.21
02.00.24
02.00.29
02.01.20
02.01.31
02.01.40
02.01.52
02.02.13
02.02.14
02.02.17
02.02.27
02.02.27
02.02.40
02.02.46
02.02.48
02.03.06
02.03.10
02.03.17
02.03.20
02.03.25
02.03.38
02.03.45
02.03.51
02.03.55
02.04.07
02.04.24
02.04.28
02.04.53



145 BERTOLINI
146 VANDELLI
147 BONDIOLI
148 ROMANI
149 Cuccl

150 CODELUPPI
151 GRECO

152 BAGNI

153 CICCONE
154 MALAVASI
155 GUALDI

156 ORLANDELLI
157 BALIA

158 CARAI

159 MODENINI
160 MENOZZI
161 FERRARI
162 ROVATTI
163 GHIZZI

164 MARANO
165 PAGANI
166 SISSOKO
167 DEL PRETE
168 TOGNONI
169 TOKMADZIC
170 BONATTI
171 BERGOMI
172 MONTANARI
173 MARMIROLI
174 CARAVELLI
175 PELLIZZARDI
176 VECCHI

177 CAVANI

178 ALINI

179 ROSSI

180 GAZZINI

MARCELLO
LORENZO
CLAUDIO
SAMUELE
GIUSEPPE
IGOR
PAOLO
SIMONE
GIUSEPPE
MAURO
DAVIDE
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
CHRISTIAN
MICHELE
DANIELE
MASSIMO
DANIELE
ALEX
ANGELO
GIAN PAOLO
BOUREIMA
COSIMO
STEFANO
IVAN
MARCO
GIULIO
PAOLO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
ANDREA
GRAZIANO
ANTONIO
LUCA
GABRIELE

181 GIUNZIONI STELLA ROBERTO

182 TORREGGIANI
183 VILLANI

184 MONTERMINI
185 VINAZZANI
186 TORRICELLI
187 ZIRONI

188 MONTI

189 RAGNI

190 ADAMO

191 DI MARTINO
192 ANGHINETTI
193 FAVA

194 CONSOLI

195 BISI

YURI
CRISTIAN
MARCO
MASSIMO
WERTHER
FAUSTO
MATTEO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
GAETANO
FABIO
LUCIANO
MASSIMILIANO
MARIO

1975 SM45
1988 SM30
1966 VM55
1979 SM40
1975 SM45
1975 SM45
1974 SM45
1980 SM40
1977 SM45
1983 SM35
1991 SM30
1961 VM60
1975 SM45
1975 SM45
1970 VM50
1972 VM50
1963 VM55
1966 VM55
1990 SM30
1968 VM50
1961 VM60
1995 SM25
1980 SM40
1983 SM35
1983 SM35
1966 VM55
1963 VM55
1961 VM60
1969 VM50
1977 SM45
1958 VM60
1963 VM55
1964 VM55
1962 VM60
1969 VM50
1972 VM50
1969 VM50
1979 SM40
1978 SM40
1959 VM60
1964 VM55
1956 VM65
1962 VM60
1981 SM40
1983 SM35
1969 VM50
1963 VM55
1964 VM55
1966 VM55
1965 VM55
1958 VM60

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.

UISP NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

UISP PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D

FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
AS| - ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS AMATORI
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

02.05.03
02.05.10
02.05.15
02.05.26
02.05.58
02.06.19
02.06.30
02.06.40
02.06.51
02.06.53
02.07.06
02.07.12
02.07.54
02.07.54
02.08.20
02.08.40
02.08.57
02.09.17
02.09.25
02.09.28
02.09.29
02.09.40
02.09.43
02.10.04
02.10.50
02.11.13
02.11.46
02.12.08
02.12.21
02.12.30
02.13.00
02.13.40
02.14.10
02.14.53
02.14.59
02.15.05
02.15.19
02.15.42
02.15.52
02.16.06
02.16.34
02.17.01
02.17.04
02.17.34
02.18.40
02.18.58
02.19.02
02.19.09
02.19.10
02.19.11
02.19.30



196 GRECO

197 MANTOVANI
198 MALAVASI
199 MORSELLI
200 FERRETTI
201 PRANDI

202 DALLAROSTA
203 INCERTI

204 RIGHI

205 SCHIAVONI
206 BENEDETTI
207 MAGNANI
208 FERA

209 FANTINI

210 BASSI

211 ILLERI

1 MARCOLINI
2 KOVALEVA
3 PAGU
4 CORTESI
5 VERONESI
6 CUGINI
7 TORRICELLI
8 VITALE
9 MUNARI
10 MALVOLTI
11 ZINI
12 FILANCI
13 PANTALEONI
14 BALBONI
15 SALVIATI
16 CASARI
17 COTTAFAVA
18 DI VITTORIO
19 BERTOLUCCI
20 DE LUCA
21 WEDEL
22 MONTANARI
23 LOLLI
24 CASOLARI
25 CASINI
26 BADIN
27 DA SILVA
28 BALDINI
29 SCACCHETTI
30 DI BITONTO
31 PREDIERI
32 MARRA
33 DE PIETRI
34 INCERTI

GIAN CARLO
RICCARDO
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
MASSIMO
MARCO
ANDREA
PAOLO
VALERIO
DARIO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
CLAUDIO
IDEO
MASSIMO
FRANCO

MANUELA
EVGENIYA
NATALIA
SILVIA
REBECCA
ALICE
SILVIA
CHIARA
ROSSELLA
ELENA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
STEFANIA
ANNA
CLARISSA
SILVIA
VALENTINA
ELENA
PAOLA
ANNALISA
VIVIANA
VALERIA
LAURA
LAURA
VALENTINA
SIMONA
ARLENE
NOVELLA
MONICA
MONICA
MARIALUISA
MONICA
RITA
PAOLA

1960 VM60
1979 SM40
1951 VM70
1965 VM55
1979 SM40
1962 VM60
1968 VM50
1955 VM65
1994 SM25
1966 VM55
1958 VM60
1966 VM55
1975 SM45
1949 VM70
1979 SM40
1953 VM65

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP NEW MOTOR BIKE A.S.D.

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

CATEGORIA F20..99

1982 SF40
1982 SF40
1981 SF40
1997 SF25
2000 SF20
1990 SF30
1983 SF35
1992 SF30
1978 SF40
1979 SF40
1975 SF45
1991 SF30
1979 SF40
1974 SF45
1991 SF30
1976 SF45
1983 SF35
1977 SF45
1960 VF60
1983 SF35
1981 SF40
1973 SF45
1967 VF55
1987 SF35
1991 SF30
1979 SF40
1974 SF45
1975 SF45
1961 VF60
1970 VF50
1964 VF55
1969 VF50
1978 SF40
1968 VF50

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA

UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

02.20.35
02.20.39
02.21.08
02.21.09
02.21.16
02.22.53
02.24.15
02.24.18
02.25.26
02.25.40
02.31.04
02.33.06
02.35.10
02.35.51
02.37.02
02.41.38

01.39.46
01.41.54
01.44.37
01.46.56
01.47.05
01.47.12
01.49.50
01.50.02
01.51.30
01.51.35
01.51.57
01.53.54
01.55.26
01.56.18
01.57.11
01.57.44
01.58.04
01.58.09
01.58.53
02.04.31
02.04.37
02.04.40
02.04.48
02.07.23
02.09.27
02.10.15
02.10.24
02.12.22
02.15.10
02.15.10
02.16.15
02.18.12
02.18.27
02.20.47



35 BERTACCHINI
36 POGGI

37 FERRETTI
38 BOCCHI

39 ORLANDINI
40 ODDOLINI
41 MARUCCIA
42 CARPI

43 LA MORTE
44 STRETTI

45 OLARI

46 RAMPONI
47 VELLANI

LAURA
NICOLETTA
SARA
SILVIA
SILVIA
KATIA
ANGELA
MARTINA
CATERINA
ILARIA
DEBORAH
NEVA
ALESSANDRA

1975 SF45
1971 VF50
1991 SF30
1962 VF60
1980 SF40
1973 SF45
1978 SF40
1992 SF30
1963 VF55
1978 SF40
1970 VF50
1965 VF55
1967 VF55

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD
UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

02.22.14
02.23.37
02.24.42
02.28.48
02.29.46
02.30.36
02.31.04
02.35.11
02.40.12
02.40.13
02.40.13
02.41.38
02.42.20



